
CITY OF PLANO 

RFB CIP 

SOLICITATION NO.  2024-0138-B 

7583 WEST PARK BOULEVARD MEDIAN RENOVATION – 

COUNTRY PLACE TO OHIO DRIVE 

PROJECT NO. PKR-P-00009 

BID RECAP 

 
 
Bid Opening Date/Time: January 18, 2024 @ 2 p.m. 
 
Number of Vendors Notified: 1,616 
 
Number of Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 9 
 
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 1 
 
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 2 
 
 
Vendor:      Total Bid: 

Landscapes of Fort Worth, LLC   $577,848.31 

SRH Landscapes, LLC    $687,541.72 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Recommended Vendor: 
Landscapes of Fort Worth, LLC   $577,848.31 
 
 
 

Lincoln Thompson      January 19, 2024 

Lincoln Thompson                Date 
Contract Administrator 


